CAMP COUNTY

PUBLIC REPORTING OF UTILITIES USAGE

Jun-23

Company Paid

Center Point Energy
Center Point Energy
Center Point Energy
City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg
SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

Upshur Rural Electric
Upshur Rural Electric
Upshur Rural Electric
Upshur Rural Electric
Bi-County Water
TOTAL

Product

Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Natural Gas
Garbage/Water/Sewer
Sprinklers
Garbage/Water/Sewer
Sprinklers
Water/Sewer
Garbage/Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Water

Location

ANNEX

JAIL

ADULT PROBATION
COURTHOUSE
ANNEX

ANNEX

Courthouse

Barn

ADULT PROBATION
BROACH PARK
ANNEX
COURTHOUSE

JAIL

COUNTY BARN
VET WALL
STORAGE

ADULT PROBATION
BROACH PARK

Prct. 4 Pit Light

Prct. 2 Pit Light

Boat Ramp

Broach Park

Broach Park

Amount Paid

$48 07
$256 22
{($19 86)

$1,005.32
$52.70
$124 27

$42 13
$52.35
$25.00
$308.43
$1.427.26
$1.993.18
$183.13
$47.11
$29.84
$7062
$143 41
$24 60
$35.18
32086
8227717
$184.65
$8,151.44

Date Paid

6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023

7/7/2023

7/7/2023

7/7/2023

71712023
711212023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/26/2023
6/26/2023
6/26/2023
6/26/2023

71712023




